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Richmond Hill (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Frank Endean Rd.

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 8 5:00pm ET

Lot

0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307

Title

Carpets -A

Full Length Mirror -B
Shelving Unit -C
Decor Pieces-A
Office Chair -B

Desk -C

Side Table-C

Hall Mirror -B

Print -A

Candle Holders -A
Silk Plant -B

Dining Table-C
Dining Chairs-C
Original Art -A

Chair -C

Love Seat -B

Sofa-B

Coffee Table -B

End Table -B

Carpet -C

Signed Picture -A
Table-C

Chairs-C

Carpet -A

Dresser And Mirror -B
Night Tables-B
Custom Made Maple Bed -B
Single Bed -B
Armoire -B

Custom Made Dresser And Mirror -C
Custom Night Tables-C
Custom Made Bed -C
Dresser -C

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 16 7:00pm ET

Lot

0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341

Title

Night Tables-C
Contemporary Bed -C
TV And Stand -C
Custom Made Armoire -C
Custom Made Dresser And Mirror -C
Custom Made Night Tables-C
Custom Made Bed -C
Prints -A

Christmas -B

Glass Ware -A

Crystal -A

Wine Glasses -A
Copper Ware -A
Crystal -A

Evesham Tureen -A
Lamps-B

Kitchen Ware -A
Decor -A

Leather Chair -C
Rocker Chair -C
Coffee Table-C

End Table-C
Electronics-B

Side Table-B

Bar Stools -B

Framed Prints -B
TableC

Chairs-C

Children's Dresses -A
Table Linens-A
Kitchenware -A
Serving Dishes -A
Kitchen Ware -A
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Lot Title

0342 Queen Size Bedding -A
0343 Bedding -A

0344 Appliances-B

0345 GlassVases-B

0346 Kitchen Ware -B

0347 AreaRugs-C

0348 MikasaDishes-A

0349 Dishes-A

0350 VictoriaBeade Dishes-A
0351 Kitchen Utensils-B
0352 Jewelry -A

0353 Lawn Mower -A

0356 Dining Chairs-A

0357 Dining Table -A

0358 Chairs-A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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